












































































































































































































































Oct '16 - Sep 17

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Property Tax 100,861.15
Grant Funds 12,000.00

Total Income 112,861.15

Expense
LCRA Grant Expenses 11,022.94
Martindale Volunteer Fire Dept 35,016.69
CCAD Tax Collection Fee 2,878.60
Accounting / Audit 925.00
Post Office Box 48.00
Miscellaneous 33.48

Total Expense 49,924.71

Net Ordinary Income 62,936.44

Net Income 62,936.44

Caldwell County Emergency Services District #3
Profit & Loss

October 2016 through September 2017
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Caldwell County ESD #3 Balance Sheet
Date: 9/30/2017

Assets       2016-17
Current Assets

Cash 126,546.35$                       
Accounts receivable (Reimb. from

MVFD for unused funds 2016-2017)
Prepaid expenses
Short-term investments

Total current assets 126,546.35$                       -                        
Fixed (Long-Term) Assets

Long-term investments -                                            
Property, plant, and equipment -                                            
Intangible assets

Total fixed assets -                                            -                        
Other Assets

Other
Total Other Assets -                                            -                        

Total Assets 126,546.35$              -                   

[42] Liabilities and Equity
Current Liabilities

Accounts payable   (MVFD -                                            
Service Agreement 2017-2018) 52,000.00$                         

Short-term loans
Accrued salaries and wages
Unearned revenue
Current portion of long-term debt

Total current liabilities 52,000.00$                         -                        
Long-Term Liabilities

Long-term debt -                                            
Other

Total long-term liabilities -                                            -                        
 Equity

Opening Balance Equity -$                                     
Unrestricted Net Assets 11,609.91$                         
Net Income 62,936.44$                         

Total  equity 74,546.35$                         -                        

Total Liabilities and Equity 126,546.35$              -                   
{42}



Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Frost Bank Checking
Restricted Funds - LCRA Grant
Deposit 12/16/2016 Deposit X Grant Funds 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
Check 02/13/2017 129 SETON Medical Bags X LCRA Grant Expenses -1,476.93 -1,476.93 10,523.07
Check 05/08/2017 133 RESCUE RESPONSE GE... 3 THROW BAGS X LCRA Grant Expenses -1,839.71 -1,839.71 8,683.36
Check 09/20/2017 140 CASCO INDUSTRIES, INC THERMAL IMAGING CAMERA X LCRA Grant Expenses -7,706.30 -7,706.30 977.06

Total Restricted Funds - LCRA Grant 977.06 977.06

Frost Bank Checking - Other
Deposit 10/03/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 9.44 9.44 9.44
Deposit 10/06/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 16.79 16.79 26.23
Deposit 10/14/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 184.58 184.58 210.81
Check 10/18/2016 121 MARTINDALE VOLUNTEE... Service Agreement X Martindale Volunteer Fir... -10,532.50 -10,532.50 -10,321.69
Check 10/19/2016 122 LOCHART POST REGIST... 2016 - 2017 TAX RATE NOTICE X Miscellaneous -16.20 -16.20 -10,337.89
Deposit 10/21/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 94.35 94.35 -10,243.54
Deposit 10/21/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 188.68 188.68 -10,054.86
Deposit 10/27/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 978.52 978.52 -9,076.34
Deposit 10/28/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 260.22 260.22 -8,816.12
Deposit 11/04/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 1,755.60 1,755.60 -7,060.52
Deposit 11/08/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 749.91 749.91 -6,310.61
Check 11/09/2016 123 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING - OCT X Accounting / Audit -100.00 -100.00 -6,410.61
Deposit 11/10/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 1,336.97 1,336.97 -5,073.64
Deposit 11/15/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 124.12 124.12 -4,949.52
Deposit 11/18/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 1,187.57 1,187.57 -3,761.95
Deposit 11/23/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 1,840.48 1,840.48 -1,921.47
Deposit 11/25/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 2,241.13 2,241.13 319.66
Deposit 11/30/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 247.41 247.41 567.07
Deposit 12/05/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 941.34 941.34 1,508.41
Deposit 12/07/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 537.26 537.26 2,045.67
Deposit 12/12/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 1,663.45 1,663.45 3,709.12
Deposit 12/13/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 7,575.02 7,575.02 11,284.14
Deposit 12/14/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 360.87 360.87 11,645.01
Deposit 12/16/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 571.08 571.08 12,216.09
Deposit 12/20/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 2,216.76 2,216.76 14,432.85
Deposit 12/21/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 1,436.89 1,436.89 15,869.74
Deposit 12/22/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 686.72 686.72 16,556.46
Deposit 12/23/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 356.34 356.34 16,912.80
Deposit 12/28/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 536.65 536.65 17,449.45
Check 12/28/2016 124 CALDWELL CAD fee for collecting property taxes X CCAD Tax Collection Fee -772.58 -772.58 16,676.87
Deposit 12/29/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 11,569.17 11,569.17 28,246.04
Deposit 12/30/2016 Deposit X Property Tax 9,987.46 9,987.46 38,233.50
Deposit 01/03/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 1,232.88 1,232.88 39,466.38
Deposit 01/04/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 1,889.52 1,889.52 41,355.90
Deposit 01/06/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 5,069.81 5,069.81 46,425.71
Deposit 01/10/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 1,360.44 1,360.44 47,786.15
Deposit 01/13/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 4,236.79 4,236.79 52,022.94
Check 01/17/2017 125 USPS X Post Office Box -48.00 -48.00 51,974.94
Check 01/17/2017 126 MARTINDALE VOLUNTEE... Service Agreement X Martindale Volunteer Fir... -10,532.50 -10,532.50 41,442.44
Deposit 01/19/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 2,469.00 2,469.00 43,911.44
Deposit 01/20/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 442.41 442.41 44,353.85
Deposit 01/24/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 1,455.40 1,455.40 45,809.25
Deposit 01/25/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 2,532.78 2,532.78 48,342.03
Deposit 01/26/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 1,802.43 1,802.43 50,144.46
Deposit 01/27/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 1,600.80 1,600.80 51,745.26
Check 01/28/2017 127 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING X Accounting / Audit -150.00 -150.00 51,595.26
Deposit 01/30/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 2,040.33 2,040.33 53,635.59
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Deposit 01/31/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 2,460.41 2,460.41 56,096.00
Deposit 02/01/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 2,360.19 2,360.19 58,456.19
Deposit 02/02/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 4,545.49 4,545.49 63,001.68
Deposit 02/08/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 4,727.68 4,727.68 67,729.36
Deposit 02/09/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 528.89 528.89 68,258.25
Deposit 02/13/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 23.64 23.64 68,281.89
Check 02/13/2017 128 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING X Accounting / Audit -75.00 -75.00 68,206.89
Deposit 02/17/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 306.30 306.30 68,513.19
Deposit 02/24/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 746.87 746.87 69,260.06
Deposit 03/01/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 417.92 417.92 69,677.98
Deposit 03/06/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 255.37 255.37 69,933.35
Deposit 03/08/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 891.41 891.41 70,824.76
Deposit 03/15/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 666.46 666.46 71,491.22
Deposit 03/22/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 624.74 624.74 72,115.96
Check 03/22/2017 149 CALDWELL CAD fee for collecting property taxes X CCAD Tax Collection Fee -772.58 -772.58 71,343.38
Check 03/22/2017 150 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING X Accounting / Audit -75.00 -75.00 71,268.38
Deposit 03/29/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 977.33 977.33 72,245.71
Deposit 04/05/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 211.99 211.99 72,457.70
Check 04/11/2017 130 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING X Accounting / Audit -75.00 -75.00 72,382.70
Deposit 04/11/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 192.24 192.24 72,574.94
Check 04/12/2017 131 MARTINDALE VOLUNTEE... Service Agreement X Martindale Volunteer Fir... -10,532.50 -10,532.50 62,042.44
Deposit 04/19/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 286.43 286.43 62,328.87
Deposit 04/25/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 52.48 52.48 62,381.35
Deposit 05/03/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 601.83 601.83 62,983.18
Check 05/08/2017 132 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING X Accounting / Audit -75.00 -75.00 62,908.18
Deposit 05/10/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 4.28 4.28 62,912.46
Deposit 05/16/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 305.96 305.96 63,218.42
Deposit 05/23/2017 Deposit X CCAD Tax Collection Fee 211.72 211.72 63,430.14
Deposit 05/24/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 132.18 132.18 63,562.32
Deposit 06/02/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 1,648.47 1,648.47 65,210.79
Deposit 06/08/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 182.04 182.04 65,392.83
Check 06/14/2017 134 CALDWELL CAD fee for collecting property taxes ... X CCAD Tax Collection Fee -772.58 -772.58 64,620.25
Check 06/14/2017 135 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING X Accounting / Audit -75.00 -75.00 64,545.25
Deposit 06/16/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 239.31 239.31 64,784.56
Deposit 06/23/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 96.08 96.08 64,880.64
Deposit 06/30/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 0.99 0.99 64,881.63
Deposit 07/06/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 6.94 6.94 64,888.57
Deposit 07/11/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 86.73 86.73 64,975.30
Check 07/12/2017 137 MARTINDALE VOLUNTEE... Service Agreement X Martindale Volunteer Fir... -10,532.50 -10,532.50 54,442.80
Check 07/12/2017 136 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING X Accounting / Audit -75.00 -75.00 54,367.80
Deposit 07/17/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 82.25 82.25 54,450.05
Deposit 07/20/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 76.51 76.51 54,526.56
Deposit 07/26/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 152.89 152.89 54,679.45
Deposit 08/03/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 723.56 723.56 55,403.01
Check 08/09/2017 138 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING X Accounting / Audit -75.00 -75.00 55,328.01
Deposit 08/10/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 34.36 34.36 55,362.37
Deposit 08/17/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 28.82 28.82 55,391.19
Deposit 08/25/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 25.01 25.01 55,416.20
Deposit 09/01/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 16.91 16.91 55,433.11
Deposit 09/07/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 305.51 305.51 55,738.62
Deposit 09/13/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 13.46 13.46 55,752.08
Check 09/13/2017 139 LAUREL SCHUELKE BOOKKEEPING X Accounting / Audit -150.00 -150.00 55,602.08
Deposit 09/20/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 26.74 26.74 55,628.82
Check 09/20/2017 141 LOCHART POST REGIST... 2017 - 2018 TAX RATE NOTICE X Miscellaneous -17.28 -17.28 55,611.54
Check 09/20/2017 142 CALDWELL CAD fee for collecting property taxes ... X CCAD Tax Collection Fee -772.58 -772.58 54,838.96
Deposit 09/29/2017 Deposit X Property Tax 7.11 7.11 54,846.07
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Deposit 09/30/2017 Deposit X Martindale Volunteer Fir... 7,113.31 7,113.31 61,959.38

Total Frost Bank Checking - Other 61,959.38 61,959.38

Total Frost Bank Checking 62,936.44 62,936.44

Property Tax
Deposit 10/03/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -9.44 -9.44 -9.44
Deposit 10/06/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -16.79 -16.79 -26.23
Deposit 10/14/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -184.58 -184.58 -210.81
Deposit 10/21/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -94.35 -94.35 -305.16
Deposit 10/21/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -188.68 -188.68 -493.84
Deposit 10/27/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -978.52 -978.52 -1,472.36
Deposit 10/28/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -260.22 -260.22 -1,732.58
Deposit 11/04/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,755.60 -1,755.60 -3,488.18
Deposit 11/08/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -749.91 -749.91 -4,238.09
Deposit 11/10/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,336.97 -1,336.97 -5,575.06
Deposit 11/15/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -124.12 -124.12 -5,699.18
Deposit 11/18/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,187.57 -1,187.57 -6,886.75
Deposit 11/23/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,840.48 -1,840.48 -8,727.23
Deposit 11/25/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -2,241.13 -2,241.13 -10,968.36
Deposit 11/30/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -247.41 -247.41 -11,215.77
Deposit 12/05/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -941.34 -941.34 -12,157.11
Deposit 12/07/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -537.26 -537.26 -12,694.37
Deposit 12/12/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,663.45 -1,663.45 -14,357.82
Deposit 12/13/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -7,575.02 -7,575.02 -21,932.84
Deposit 12/14/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -360.87 -360.87 -22,293.71
Deposit 12/16/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -571.08 -571.08 -22,864.79
Deposit 12/20/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -2,216.76 -2,216.76 -25,081.55
Deposit 12/21/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,436.89 -1,436.89 -26,518.44
Deposit 12/22/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -686.72 -686.72 -27,205.16
Deposit 12/23/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -356.34 -356.34 -27,561.50
Deposit 12/28/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -536.65 -536.65 -28,098.15
Deposit 12/29/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -11,569.17 -11,569.17 -39,667.32
Deposit 12/30/2016 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -9,987.46 -9,987.46 -49,654.78
Deposit 01/03/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,232.88 -1,232.88 -50,887.66
Deposit 01/04/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,889.52 -1,889.52 -52,777.18
Deposit 01/06/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -5,069.81 -5,069.81 -57,846.99
Deposit 01/10/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,360.44 -1,360.44 -59,207.43
Deposit 01/13/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -4,236.79 -4,236.79 -63,444.22
Deposit 01/19/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -2,469.00 -2,469.00 -65,913.22
Deposit 01/20/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -442.41 -442.41 -66,355.63
Deposit 01/24/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,455.40 -1,455.40 -67,811.03
Deposit 01/25/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -2,532.78 -2,532.78 -70,343.81
Deposit 01/26/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,802.43 -1,802.43 -72,146.24
Deposit 01/27/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,600.80 -1,600.80 -73,747.04
Deposit 01/30/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -2,040.33 -2,040.33 -75,787.37
Deposit 01/31/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -2,460.41 -2,460.41 -78,247.78
Deposit 02/01/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -2,360.19 -2,360.19 -80,607.97
Deposit 02/02/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -4,545.49 -4,545.49 -85,153.46
Deposit 02/08/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -4,727.68 -4,727.68 -89,881.14
Deposit 02/09/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -528.89 -528.89 -90,410.03
Deposit 02/13/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -23.64 -23.64 -90,433.67
Deposit 02/17/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -306.30 -306.30 -90,739.97
Deposit 02/24/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -746.87 -746.87 -91,486.84
Deposit 03/01/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -417.92 -417.92 -91,904.76
Deposit 03/06/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -255.37 -255.37 -92,160.13
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Deposit 03/08/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -891.41 -891.41 -93,051.54
Deposit 03/15/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -666.46 -666.46 -93,718.00
Deposit 03/22/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -624.74 -624.74 -94,342.74
Deposit 03/29/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -977.33 -977.33 -95,320.07
Deposit 04/05/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -211.99 -211.99 -95,532.06
Deposit 04/11/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -192.24 -192.24 -95,724.30
Deposit 04/19/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -286.43 -286.43 -96,010.73
Deposit 04/25/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -52.48 -52.48 -96,063.21
Deposit 05/03/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -601.83 -601.83 -96,665.04
Deposit 05/10/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -4.28 -4.28 -96,669.32
Deposit 05/16/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -305.96 -305.96 -96,975.28
Deposit 05/24/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -132.18 -132.18 -97,107.46
Deposit 06/02/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -1,648.47 -1,648.47 -98,755.93
Deposit 06/08/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -182.04 -182.04 -98,937.97
Deposit 06/16/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -239.31 -239.31 -99,177.28
Deposit 06/23/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -96.08 -96.08 -99,273.36
Deposit 06/30/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -0.99 -0.99 -99,274.35
Deposit 07/06/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -6.94 -6.94 -99,281.29
Deposit 07/11/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -86.73 -86.73 -99,368.02
Deposit 07/17/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -82.25 -82.25 -99,450.27
Deposit 07/20/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -76.51 -76.51 -99,526.78
Deposit 07/26/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -152.89 -152.89 -99,679.67
Deposit 08/03/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -723.56 -723.56 -100,403.23
Deposit 08/10/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -34.36 -34.36 -100,437.59
Deposit 08/17/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -28.82 -28.82 -100,466.41
Deposit 08/25/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -25.01 -25.01 -100,491.42
Deposit 09/01/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -16.91 -16.91 -100,508.33
Deposit 09/07/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -305.51 -305.51 -100,813.84
Deposit 09/13/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -13.46 -13.46 -100,827.30
Deposit 09/20/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -26.74 -26.74 -100,854.04
Deposit 09/29/2017 CALDWELL CO APPRAIS... Deposit Frost Bank Checking -7.11 -7.11 -100,861.15

Total Property Tax -100,861.15 -100,861.15

Grant Funds
Deposit 12/16/2016 LCRA Deposit Restricted Funds - LCR... -12,000.00 -12,000.00 -12,000.00

Total Grant Funds -12,000.00 -12,000.00

LCRA Grant Expenses
Check 02/13/2017 129 SETON Medical Bags Restricted Funds - LCR... 1,476.93 1,476.93 1,476.93
Check 05/08/2017 133 RESCUE RESPONSE GE... 3 THROW BAGS Restricted Funds - LCR... 1,839.71 1,839.71 3,316.64
Check 09/20/2017 140 CASCO INDUSTRIES, INC THERMAL IMAGING CAMERA Restricted Funds - LCR... 7,706.30 7,706.30 11,022.94

Total LCRA Grant Expenses 11,022.94 11,022.94

Martindale Volunteer Fire Dept
Check 10/18/2016 121 MARTINDALE VOLUNTEE... Service Agreement Frost Bank Checking 10,532.50 10,532.50 10,532.50
Check 01/17/2017 126 MARTINDALE VOLUNTEE... Service Agreement Frost Bank Checking 10,532.50 10,532.50 21,065.00
Check 04/12/2017 131 MARTINDALE VOLUNTEE... Service Agreement Frost Bank Checking 10,532.50 10,532.50 31,597.50
